
54 Audia Court, Unit 2
Concord, ON L4K 3N5

(905)-738-1400

Change Order Quote
 
Project: 2299 DUNDAS - SHELTER RENOVATION Date: Oct 16, 2024
Change Order No.: 24-229-COR004
Attn Issued by
Paddy Delvin INZAMAN KHAN
ROSSCLAIR CONTRACTORS INC.
59 COMSTOCK ROAD, UNIT 1 TORONTO, ON M1L 2G6
Quote Validity: 30 Days
 
Subject: SI #8 Sump Pit

Supply and install pipe as per revised layout for Sump pump ref. to SI#08

Note: Tax not included in the price. HST will be extra.

Description Qty Unit Unit Rate Amount

Labour 18.00 Hrs 125.00 $2,250.00

Material 1.00 Each 918.80 $918.80

OH & P $475.32

Total $3,644.12


